
CW-B24
CD wallet for 12 pcs, CD Player case

CD/DVD player organizer with CD wallet-
Double sided scratch-free pockets-
Zippered padded CD player compartment-
Convenient zippered interior accessory pocket-
Detachable shoulder strap-
12 pcs CD-
PVC-

СертифікатиПакування

Кількість в коробці, шт.
Об’єм коробки, куб. м
Вага коробки, кг
Розмір індивідуальної упаковки ДхШхВ:
Розмір коробки ДхШхВ:
Країна виробник
Штрих-код
Митний-код

24
0.038
7.2
180x165x60 mm
350x310x350 mm
CN
8716309024471
4202321000
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